
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

9'28 29,354      

9'29 654              28,700      

10'6 80       28,620      

10'6 315              28,305      

10'7 6,300            22,005      

10'7 396              21,609      

10'8 698              20,911      

10'16 654              20,257      

10'16 270              19,987      

10'16 990              18,997      

10'16 525              18,472      

10'18 248              18,224      

10'20 420              17,804      

10'21 7,067   10,737      

10'25 735              10,002      

10'26 30,000       40,002      

当月計 30,000       -             -            12,205          7,147   -           40,002      

前月計 8,129,100 100,729 234,450 356,454 70,343 48,580

累計 8,159,100    100,729     234,450    368,659          77,490  48,580     

2011年　10月　仮払金の収支(費目別)


